11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Event 23
09/04/2023 - 17:45

Men, 200m Backstroke

Open
Startlist Final

I
5
L

BOSANCIC, Nestor
MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen
SPASENOVIC, llija

KVIST, Mattias

TAMBURIN, Nicola
PETROVIC, Matija

COLIC, Andrej

SGUBIN MEGLIO, Alessandro

oowoam.boomn—\‘

Reserves

STEFANOVIC, Viktor
DIMIC, Uros

YB

10
09
06
03
07
08
07
07

10
09

Vojvodina
Proleter
Barakuda
Soedertoern
ADRIA

11. April
Olymp, BL
ADRIA

Pirat
Partizan

2:29.56
2:29.20
2:25.74
2:17.66
2:25.55
2:27.47
2:29.24
2:31.19

2:31.29
2:32.25

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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